AFTE	ER RECORDING MAIL TO:		
	drich & Archer LLP		
	Box 510 enson WA 98648		
	427-5665		REAL ESTATE EXCIGE TAX
(00)			N/A
	ment Title(s) or transactions		DEC - 1 2011
	Statutory Warranty Deed—I Alaska Death Certificate for		PAID All excise# 14997 DTD 0601-199
۷.	Alaska Deam Certificate for	Paima E. Goesch	Ville Chelland 10 ports
			SKAMANIA COUNTY TREASURER
	tor(s): [Last name first, then f		
1. Cou	urtney L. Goesch and Palma E	. Goesch (estate of)	
	☐ Additional names on pag	e of documen	
		<u> </u>	
	tee(s): [Last name first, then fi	irst name and initials	
1. Jam 2.	nes Phillips		
2.			~ 1)
	☐ Additional names on pag	e of document	
Abbre	oriotod I ogal Descriptions (- 1-40-1	1000
Abbit	eviated Legal Description: [i.	e., lovolock/plat or sec/tw/	o/range/ %/ %]
SW 1/4	of NW ¼ of Section 23 Town	nship 2 North, Range	6 East of the Willamette Meridian.
1	n destatuation to		
	☐ Complete legal description	on is on page 1 of do	cument
Refere	ence Number(s) of Documen	ts Assigned or Rele	ased: [Bk/Pg/Aud#]
	Estate Contract dated May 27 y AF#113657	, 1992 Recorded at	Book 129 Page 53 Records of Skaman
County	y A1#113037		
	☐ Additional numbers on pa	age of docume	ent
Assess	sor's Property Tax Parcel/Ac	count Number(s):	
2 6 22	2.2.111	6.5. 0206	,2320011100
2-6-23)-Z-111	-	

AFN #2011179571 Recorded 11/30/2011 at 04:36 PM DocType: DEED Filed by: KATY ARCHER Page: 1 of 4 Auditor Timothy O. Todd Skamania County, WA

AFN #2011179571 Page: 2 of 4

AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

Name: Katy J. Archer Attorney at Law

Address: PO Box 510

City/State: Stevenson, Washington 98648-0510

STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED Fulfillment Deed

THE GRANTORS Courtney L. Goesch and Palma E. Goesh, husband and wife,

For and in consideration of Forty Seven Thousand and no/100 dollars (\$47,000.00) in hand paid, conveys and warrants to James Phillips, a single person, the following described real estate, situated in the County of Skamania, State of Washington:

A portion of tract No. 8 of COLUMBIA RIVER ESTATES, as more particularly shown on a survey thereof, recorded at page 364 of Book "J" of miscellaneous records, under Auditor's File No. 75656, records of Skamania County, Washington being designated as parcel 8-H and more particularly described as follows:

A tract of land located in the Southwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of section 23, Township 2 North, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, which is bounded on the East by Road "C" as shown on said survey; bounded on the North and West by Road "B" as shown on said survey; and bounded on the South by the South line of the Southwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of said Section 23.

EXCEPT that portion conveyed to Skamania County by Quitclaim Deed dated December 13, 1979, and recorded December 14, 1979, as page 693 of Book 77 of Deeds, under Auditor's File No. 90076, Records of Skamania County, Washington.

AFN #2011179571 Page: 3 of 4

Together with 1965 58x12 Marlet Mobile Home, ID# K12260CKE50601; and, together with any after acquired title thereto.

Assessor's Tax Parcel #26-23-2-11

This Deed is given in fulfillment of that certain real estate contract between the parties hereto dated May 27, 1992, and conditioned for the conveyance of the above described property, and the covenants of warranty herein contained shall not apply to an title, interest or encumbrance arising by, through or under the purchaser in said contract and shall not apply to any taxes, assessments or other charges levied, assessed or becoming due subsequent to the date of said contract.
Real Estate Excise Tax was paid on this sale or stamped exempt on June 1, 1992,
Rec. No. 14997.
Dated this 17th day of November,
Courtney L. Goesch
(Deceased)
Palma E. Goesch
STATE OF <u>Alaska</u>)
COUNTY OF Kerai Peninsula Beinger
On this day of personally appeared before me Courtney L. Goesch, widower of
Palma E. Goesch known to me to be the individual described in and who executed the
within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he signed the same as his free

and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.

under my hand and official seal this 17th day of Movember, 2011. Notary Public in and for the State of Washington. Akska My Commission expires: 11-23-2014

AFN #2011179571 Page: 4 of 4

			ST	ATE	OF	AL	ASK	Α	\ 	V.
			CERT	IFICA	TE OF	DEA	ТН		0.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
YPE/PRINT IN RMANENT			LASKA DEPA	RTMENT OF	HEALTH AN	ID SOCIAL	SERVICES	150) U <u>6U</u>	02309 FILE NUMBER
ACK INK	BIRTH CERTIFICATE NUMBER		UREAU OF VI	P.O. B	30X 110675 AK 99811-06		JAL BLVD.	DATE F	DEC 0	5 200G
,	DECEDENT'S NAME (First, M. Palma Elizabeth Goc			DONE TO,	1a MAIDE Rud	3MAI1 N	2 SEX	3. DATE OF	DEATH (Month.	
/	A SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER		day Sb. UNDE	R 1 YEAR Days	5c. UNDER 1		DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Ye		RTHPLACE (State or Foreign	Country)
		87		; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;	DEATH / Charles	1	11-14-191	9 N	orth Da	kota
ECEDENT	8 STATE OF DEATH HOS	PITAL: Inpalient	ER/Outpatient	DOA DTHE	R: Nursing H	ome 🕢 Resi	dence Olher (Specify)		3
	9b. FACILITY NAME (If not instituted) 72600 Esther Rd.	ition, give street and nui	nber)		9c. City, T Arichor		ATION OF DEATH		4	Ф.
	10 MARITAL STATUS	ARRIED WIDOW	D DIVORCE	D UNKNON	11. SURVIN	ANG SPOUSE	(If wife, give maide	n name)		A
	128. DECEDENTS USUAL OCC	· · · - · · ·		126 KIND OF	BUSINESSANDL	rtney G ISTRY	13. WA	S DECEDENT E		
	14a. RESIDENCE - STATE	w	K S	Resta	auranc	4c. STREET AF	لياوا	YES X NO	JUNKNO	WN .
-	Alaska	Ancho	r Point	RENT OF HISO	ANIC ORIGIN3		Ester St	In DEC	EDENT'S EDUC	ATION
	14d INSIDE CITY LIMITS OR SETTLED COMMUNITY?	. 64		DENT OF HISP/ or Yes - If Yes, s uenta Rican, etc.	specify Cuban,	Alaska N	ative, White, etc.	Elementary Sec		de completed) College (1-4 or 5+)
ARENTS	X YES NO UNKNO			∕ES Specify:	19. MOTHE	Specify: R'S NAME (Fir	White st. Middle. Maiden	34.	2	
	Carl Rude	Alideto 2 sell. 200	LAN ING ADOPE	č		Borger	CSON City or Yown, State	Zin Corle) 20c	RELATIONSHIE	P TO DECEDENT
ORMANT	Courtney Goesc	h P	.O. Box i	383 Anci	nor Poin	t, Ala	ska 99556	. н	usband	
POSITION	21a. METHOD OF DISPOSITION Bunal X Cremation	Removal from State	,		Name of cemeter ematory	y, crematory, o	r other place) 21	LOCATION C Kenai		- 6.
DEFINITION ATTACKED SHEET	Donation Oth	er (Specify) SERVICE LICENSEE O				DDRESS OF F	ACILITY Home	1 · · · !"		
†	. /	110		1.	5839 Ke	nai Spu	ır Hwy, k			
DNOUNCING FICIAL ONLY	the centifying physician is not a available at time of death to	23a. To the best of my	knowledge, deavn	occurreo ar the u		ce stated. Zikho		E S	(Month. Da	v. Year)
ic 24 to T BE PLETED BY	cents cause of death. 24 TIME OF DEATH	Speciale and Yilly 25. DATE PRONOUN	CED DEAD (Month	Day, Year)	A Company	enesië V		REFERREDTO	MEDICAL EXAM	INER?
SON WHO NOUNCES	3:24 M 27. PART I Enter the districts injurie	11/22/2006	The death, Do notifing		7	spiratory arrest, a		YES	IIIO	ne interval
TH	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final	Complicati	ons of Diaber	res Mellitifs				- V.	(5) ₂	Onset & Death
AUSE OF DEATH	disease or condition resulting in death)	Jones II	18.50	7.00	و(ړ)⊊				The State of	Ex. Care
	Sequentially list & notices it seems any list during to immediate cause. Enter UNDERLYING CAUSE	Name of the other name of the	*OUE TO (OR AS	A CONSEQUEN	CE OF):					4
	LAST (disease or injury that initialed events resulting in death)	,	DUE TO (OR AS	A CONSEQUEN	CE OF):				7,	15. 3.
٦,	PART II. OTHER SIGNIFICANT C	ONDITIONS contribution	to death but not re	esulting in the un	derlying cause giv	en in Part I	26a. WAS AN	AUTOPSY 2 MED?	8b. WERE AUTOP: CONSIDERED COMPLETION OF DEATH?	SY FINOINGS PRIOR TO OF CAUSE
	Arteriosclerotic Vascu					- 10	YES	№ NO	YES	NO
	29a. CERTIFIER (Check only one)	CERTIFYING PHYSI To the best of my kno	wiedge, deat occ	urred due to the	cause(s) and man	ner as stated			m 23)	
		PRONQUINCING AN To the best of my known	wiedge, death occ							
DEFINITION ATTACHED		On the basis of exam	nation and/or inves	stigation in my c	prison, death occu	arred at the lim	e, date, and place,			
SHEET	296 SIGNATURE AND THE OF		OF DEATH						E SIGNED (MO) - 24 - C	
RTIFIER	29d NAME AND ADDRESS OF C						290 LICENSE	NUMBER		
	30. MANNER OF DEATH 31.	IF "MANNER OF DE	ATH" IS OTHER		RAL", ITEMS	31a - 31f MU			inte which me to	ad to minor
	Accident	DATE OF INJURY (Month Day, Year)	31b. TIKE OF INJURY	YES	NO	l				
į	Surace Could not 316	PLACE OF INJURY	Al home, street, car	mery, office, etc.	(Specify)	31/. LOGATIO	ON (Struet and Num	ker or Rusal Rou	la Number, City	or Town Stale)
	tand .									

11

I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE, FULL AND CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE ON FILE IN THE BUREAU OF VITAL STATISTICS, DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES, JUNEAU, ALASKA.

DEC 0 5 2006 DATE ISSUED

Millip J. Milchell
STATE REGISTRAR

